DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
VICTREX PLC

VIDA INTERNATIONAL

VIDENCE LIMITED

THE VIDEO ART GALLERY LIMITED
VIDEO BOOTH SYSTEMS LIMITED
VIDEOBOY LIMITED

VIDEO CAFE LIMITED

VIDEODAM LIMITED

VIDEO HEADS LTD

VIDEO INTERACTIVE TELEVISION PLC
VIDEO STORY LIMITED

VIDEOTRON LIMITED

VIDICOM LIMITED

VIDON DESIGN LIMITED

VIE EUROPE LIMITED

VIELITE LIMITED

VIELITE LIMITED

VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT LIMITED
VIEWCHANCE LIMITED

VIEWING MEDICINE LIMITED

VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VIEW21T LIMITED

VIEWVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

VIEX LIMITED

VIGAR & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
VIGERS (EUROPE) LIMITED

VIGERS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
VIGERS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
VIGERS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
VIGERS (U.K.) LIMITED

VIGILANT SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED
VIGITHAS LIMITED

VIGITHAS LIMITED

VIJOE TRANSPORT LIMITED

VIKING DIRECTORS LIMITED

VIKING ENVELOPES LIMITED

VIKING FOODS LIMITED

VIKING LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED
VIKOMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

VIKOMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

VIKOMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THE VILLA COMPANY (TRAVEL) LIMITED
THE VILLA COMPANY (TRAVEL) LIMITED
VILLACOURT PROPERTIES LIMITED
VILLA4GOLF LIMITED

VILLA4GOLF LIMITED

VILLAGE BICYCLE LIMITED

VILLAGE BICYCLE LIMITED

VILLAGE CARPETS AND FLOORINGS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED
THE VILLAGE ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED
THE VILLAGE FLORIST LTD

THE VILLAGE FLORIST LTD

VILLAGE HOME BUILDERS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE INDIAN LIMITED

02793780
03419023
01535026
04737652
05411424
05783065
04308804
05094784
05436265
04597900
05455325
01151044
05044979
05720886
05373334
06250415
06250415
02664415
02050471
04446940
04469197
04469197
04725558
06258043
04901287
05741346
02644525
02637872
02637872
02637872
02648261
05773901
05759308
05759308
04932567
05364559
01507999
02808764
03749001
01601822
01601822
03015615
04124627
04124627
06824083
05412532
05412532
06230616
06230616
04065119
06301007
06301007
04727827
04727827
05423609
05840105

27/02/2009
03/703/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
03/03/2009
03/703/2009
03/03/2009
03/703/2009
02/03/2009
03703/2009
02/03/2009
0370372009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
03/03/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
02/03/2009
25/02/2009
02/03/2009
03/703/2009
03/03/2009
03/703/2009
26/02/2009
02/03/2009
02/03/2009
03/703/2009
03/03/2009
03/703/2009
03/03/2009
03/703/2009
0270372009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
02/03/2009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
27/02/2009
02/703/2009
02/03/2009
02/03/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
2570272009
25/02/2009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
24/02/2009
27/02/2009
02/03/2009
02/03/2009

VILLAGE MANOR NURSERIES LTD

THE VILLAGE OFFICE LIMITED

VILLAGE TRICYCLE LIMITED

VILLAGE TRICYCLE LIMITED

VILLAGE UNDERGROUND PROJECTS LTD
VILLAGE UNDERGROUND PROJECTS LTD
VILLAGE UNDERGROUND PROJECTS LTD
VILLAGE VET CAMBRIDGE LIMITED
VILLANOVA FOOD LIMITED

THE VILLA RENTAL COMPANY LIMITED
VILLAS ROAD (1993) LIMITED
VILLE-EXPRESS LTD.

VILLE-EXPRESS LTD.

VILLIERS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD
VILLIERS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD
VIMA & D. LTD

VIMAP LIMITED

VINBROOK REAL ESTATE LIMITED

VINCENT 8 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VINCENT MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

VINCENT PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VINCENT PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VINCI PARK UK LIMITED

VINCOM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VINCOM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VINDEX LEGAL COSTS LIMITED

VINELAND IT LIMITED

VINE ROMANCE LTD

VINE SYSTEMS LTD

VINETREE CONSULTING LIMITED

VINEYARD FREEHOLDINGS LIMITED

VINEYARD PRESS LIMITED

THE VINEYARDS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

VIN MAG CO. LIMITED

VIN MAG ARCHIVE LIMITED

VINMAR LIMITED

VINOPOLIS LIMITED

VINO RESTAURANT LTD.

VINO VINO LIMITED

VINSON COURT (SIDCUP) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

VINSON PROPERTY LIMITED

VINTAGE AM LIMITED

VINTAGE FINANCIAL LIMITED

VINTAGE FINANCIAL LIMITED

VINTAGE GROUP LIMITED

VINTAGE JEANS LIMITED

VINTAGE TAVERNS LTD.

V INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED

VINTGAR LIMITED

VINYL HOUSE LIMITED

VINYL HOUSE RECORDS LIMITED

VINYL JUNKIE LIMITED

04699488
04129119
06230630
06230630
05749684
05749684
05749684
04885212
05524020
05141354
02824471
05800658
05800658
06126761
06126761
06258993
05822714
05826100
05112594
03357572
06528126

06528126

03027706
05146965
05146965
05568697
06485693
05109874
05062832
04765404
05001885
04447520
06229613

03540802
03544563
05424271
04851692
06015722
05266761
00692237

03497202
05424448
03806321
03806321
04967607
05437085
02751010
05004988
05786345
04805612
04809352
02775307

27/02/2009
2670272009
2570272009
2570272009
03/03/2009
03703/2009
03/03/2009
02/703/2009
02/03/2009
27/02/2009
25/02/2009
2670272009
26/02/2009
03703/2009
03/03/2009
2570272009
02/703/2009
27/02/2009
2570272009
03703/2009
02/703/2009

02/703/2009

02/703/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
02/03/2009
2870272009
26/02/2009
03703/2009
0270372009
2770272009
0370372009
03703/2009

27/02/2009
2570272009
02/03/2009
26/02/2009
2570272009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009

27/02/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
2770272009
27/02/2009
2670272009
0370372009
02/703/2009
0370372009
03703/2009
03/03/2009
03703/2009



